Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
65cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Prova 29/10/2017 14:20. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:44:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA
(7) RAFAEL BECKER 1 14:45:51.459
1 14:45:47.435 2 1:16.537 +1.195 14:47:07.996
2 1:14.273 +0.649 14:47:01.708 3 1:15.847 +0.505 14:48:23.843
3 1:13.624 14:48:15.332 4 1:15.429 +0.087 14:49:39.272
4 1:13.852 +0.228 14:49:29.184 5 1:16.175 +0.833 14:50:55.447
5 1:14.531 +0.907 14:50:43.715 6 1:15.342 14:52:10.789
6 1:15.483 +1.859 14:51:59.198 7 1:17.773 +2.431 14:53:28.562
7 1:13.933 +0.309 14:53:13.131 8 1:16.601 +1.259 14:54:45.163
8 1:14.273 +0.649 14:54:27.404 9 1:18.773 +0.431 14:56:00.936
9 1:14.266 +0.642 14:55:41.670 10 1:16.112 +0.770 14:57:17.048
10 1:14.846 +1.222 14:56:56.516 1 1:15.414 +0.072 14:58:32.462
11 1:15.148 +1.524 14:58:11.664
(109) GUILHERME BRESOLIN
(77) IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL 1 14:45:54.017
1 14:45:46.950 2 1:15.955 +0.999 14:47:09.972
2 1:16.295 +1.864 14:47:03.245 3 1:15.291 +0.335 14:48:25.263
3 1:14.924 +0.493 14:48:18.169 4 1:14.956 14:49:40.219
4 1:14.738 +0.307 14:49:32.907 5 1:15.508 +0.552 14:50:55.727
5 1:15.288 +0.857 14:50:48.195 6 1:15.454 +0.498 14:52:11.181
6 1:15.765 +1.334 14:52:03.960 7 1:15.316 +0.360 14:53:26.497
7 1:15.563 +1.132 14:53:19.523 8 1:15.287 +0.331 14:54:41.784
8 1:14.431 14:54:33.954 9 1:15.133 +0.177 14:55:56.917
9 1:15.187 +0.756 14:55:49.141 10 1:21.587 +6.631 14:57:18.504
10 1:15.530 +1.099 14:57:04.671 1 1:15.083 +0.127 14:58:33.587
11 1:15.622 +1.191 14:58:20.293
(202) HENRIQUE HENICKA
(4) GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEHL 1 14:45:48.865
1 14:45:49.859 2 1:14.979 +1.007 14:47:03.844
2 1:15.424 +0.890 14:47:05.283 3 1:34.256 +20.284 14:48:38.100
3 1:14.691 +0.157 14:48:19.974 4 1:13.972 14:49:52.072
4 1:14.642 +0.108 14:49:34.616 5 1:15.112 +1.140 14:51:07.184
5 1:14.968 +0.434 14:50:49.584 6 1:14.400 +0.428 14:52:21.584
6 1:15.514 +0.980 14:52:05.098 7 1:13.990 +0.018 14:53:35.574
7 1:15.444 +0.910 14:53:20.542 8 1:14.841 +0.869 14:54:50.415
8 1:14.802 +0.268 14:54:35.344 9 1:14.469 +0.497 14:56:04.884
9 1:14.534 14:55:49.878 10 1:14.690 +0.718 14:57:19.574
10 1:15.641 +1.107 14:57:05.519 11 1:15.076 +1.104 14:58:34.650
11 1:15.035 +0.501 14:58:20.554
(30) GUSTAVO MACHADO DALSASSO
(205) RAUL MIRANDA 1 14:45:57.898
1 14:45:50.440 2 1:31.832 +1.892 14:47:29.730
2 1:16.715 +3.025 14:47:07.155 3 1:29.940 14:48:59.670
3 1:14.783 +1.093 14:48:21.938 4 1:30.106 +0.166 14:50:29.776
4 1:13.690 14:49:35.628 5 2:55.132 +1:25.192 14:53:24.908
5 1:14.653 +0.963 14:50:50.281 6 1:31.994 +2.054 14:54:56.902
6 1:15.459 +1.769 14:52:05.740 7 1:30.593 +0.653 14:56:27.495
7 1:15.213 +1.523 14:53:20.953 8 1:30.099 +0.159 14:57:57.594
8 1:15.590 +1.900 14:54:36.543 9 1:30.622 +0.682 14:59:28.216
9 1:15.916 +2.226 14:55:52.459
10 1:15.295 +1.605 14:57:07.754 (98) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
11 1:15.309 +1.619 14:58:23.063 1 14:46:00.216
2 1:30.208 +1.109 14:47:30.424
(102) GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE 3 1:30.302 +1.203 14:49:00.726
1 14:45:56.745 4 3:35.261 +2:06.162 14:52:35.987
2 1:14.367 14:47:11.112 5 1:29.099 14:54:05.086
3 1:14.580 +0.213 14:48:25.692 6 1:30.168 +1.069 14:55:35.254
4 1:14.755 +0.388 14:49:40.447 7 1:52.446 +23.347 14:57:27.700
5 1:15.510 +1.143 14:50:55.957 8 1:35.142 +6.043 14:59:02.842
6 1:15.523 +1.156 14:52:11.480
7 1:15.467 +1.100 14:53:26.947
8 1:15.154 +0.787 14:54:42.101
9 1:15.162 +0.795 14:55:57.263
10 1:15.345 +0.978 14:57:12.608
11 1:14.505 +0.138 14:58:27.113
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